
Date Number Winner Amount
Saturday, June 1, 2024 572 Sue Stamp $25
Sunday, June 2, 2024 378 Jean Vaughan $100
Monday, June 3, 2024 706 Jean Vaughan $25
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 924 No Winner $0
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 476 No Winner $0
Thursday, June 6, 2024 408 Karen Mulligan $25
Friday, June 7, 2024 476 No Winner $0
Saturday, June 8, 2024 375 No Winner $0
Sunday, June 9, 2024 326 No Winner $0
Monday, June 10, 2024 638 No Winner $0
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 497 Beth Williams $25
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 255 No Winner $0
Thursday, June 13, 2024 220 No Winner $0
Friday, June 14, 2024 932 No Winner $0
Saturday, June 15, 2024 741 No Winner $0
Sunday, June 16, 2024 965 No Winner $0
Monday, June 17, 2024 418 No Winner $0
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 325 Sandy Aitchison $25
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 962 No Winner $0
Thursday, June 20, 2024 897 Roger Buckman $25
Friday, June 21, 2024 136 Jean Vaughan $25
Saturday, June 22, 2024 158 No Winner $0
Sunday, June 23, 2024 360 Lori Corradino $100
Monday, June 24, 2024 054 No Winner $0
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 981 No Winner $0
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 128 Beth O'Brien $25
Thursday, June 27, 2024 633 Elizabeth Comstcok $25
Friday, June 28, 2024 282 Ryan Buckman $25
Saturday, June 29, 2024 569 Doug Teeling $25
Sunday, June 30, 2024 750 Doug Bohannon $100
Monday, July 1, 2024 818 Judd McAtee $25
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 742 Doug Bohannon $25
Wednesday, July 3, 2024 963 No Winner $0
Thursday, July 4, 2024 350 No Winner $0
Friday, July 5, 2024 282 Ryan Buckman $25
Saturday, July 6, 2024 025 Larry Goode $25
Sunday, July 7, 2024 893 Mark Howell $100
Monday, July 8, 2024 977 No Winner $0
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 061 No Winner $0
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 477 No Winner $0
Thursday, July 11, 2024 519 No Winner $0
Friday, July 12, 2024 526 Angelo Corradino $25
Saturday, July 13, 2024 476 No Winner $0
Sunday, July 14, 2024 317 Brendsa Irleand $100
Monday, July 15, 2024 783 No Winner $0
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 295 No Winner $0
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 122 Jacob Deyo $25
Thursday, July 18, 2024 816 Marianne Hogle $25
Friday, July 19, 2024 308 Richard Osinski $25
Saturday, July 20, 2024 044 No Winner $0
Sunday, July 21, 2024 749 Doug Bohannon $100
Monday, July 22, 2024 769 Wayne Godfrey $25
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 273 Doug Bohannon $25
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 859 Angelo Corradino $25
Thursday, July 25, 2024 948 No Winner $0
Friday, July 26, 2024 869 Sky Corradino $25
Saturday, July 27, 2024 749 Doug Bohannon $25
Sunday, July 28, 2024 111 Phyllis Surber $100
Monday, July 29, 2024 171 No Winner $0
Tuesday, July 30, 2024 649 No Winner $0
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 716 No Winner $0

Total Paid $1,300
Winners will are determined by

NYS Lottery Numbers Evening Straight Draw

June & July 2024 Pathways Fundraiser


